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 #1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time
AWYO-WY1 1:45.36

Giles, Emily H 18 Browne, Phoebe A 19
Mclean-Leonard, Hannah M 21Carsrud, Sani J 19

26.91 29.54 23.8325.08
AWSU-IE2 1:45.49

Laderoute, Kate H 18 Burckel, Lauren K 19
Barrier, Emily P 19 Larson, Chloe L 20

23.5625.41
BWSU-IE3 1:46.50

McCoy, Taylor E 20 Duarte, Mackenzie L 20
Balmaceda, Sophia 19 Gardner, Paige O 19

27.43 29.55 23.9925.53
BWYO-WY4 1:47.01

Blattner, Katelyn 20 Niemann, Andrea M 19
Crane, Kira M 19 Junior, Kiana J 21

27.32 29.72 24.1425.83
ACSU-CO5 1:47.11

Chatman, Olivia J 20 Ward, Maddie W 21
Box, Julia A 22 Whitty, Syd D 18

27.86 30.65 24.0524.55
BCSU-CO6 1:48.75

Litteken, Elsa M 20 Bartley, Katelyn M 18
Frederick, Jennae M 20 Mundy, Sarah E 18

27.37 31.12 19.6230.64
CWSU-IE7 x1:49.29

Ortiz, Sierra N 18 Pelzer, Corinne M 18
Zahab, Mia M 17 Bokowy, Payton 19

28.09 31.08 24.3825.74
CWYO-WY8 x1:51.20

Sizemore, Emily A 19 Linde, Hannah S 20
Otto, Avery L 19 Covello, Kristen E 20

28.97 31.53 24.9725.73
 #2  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         TeamFinals Time
WYO-WY 21Luna Rocha, Daniela D1 17:32.47

29.38 31.77 31.6531.52
31.67 31.80 31.89 32.02
32.03 32.34 32.05 32.08
32.36 31.68 31.97 32.17
31.75 32.32 31.85 32.07
32.02 32.12 32.26 32.06
31.87 32.10 32.10 32.14
32.35 31.94 31.94 32.05
31.15

WYO-WY 18Staver, Olivia E2 18:00.88
28.19 31.20 31.9431.42
32.23 32.88 32.65 33.30
33.80 33.06 33.29 33.67
32.70 33.01 33.27 33.63
33.48 33.21 32.96 32.82
32.66 32.98 32.55 33.11
33.23 33.06 32.73 32.88
33.41 33.37 33.72 33.02
31.45

CSU-CO 19Owenby, Abbey P3 18:03.45
28.78 31.07 32.2231.86
32.37 32.50 32.94 32.66
32.64 33.41 33.11 33.31
32.91 33.35 33.71 33.22
33.79 33.30 33.46 33.29
33.50 33.08 33.41 33.77
33.25 33.05 33.62 33.62
32.93 33.02 32.78 32.16
31.36

WYO-WY 22Iturbe, Tati M4 18:04.70
30.09 32.14 32.6432.79
32.91 32.75 32.96 32.89
33.20 33.06 33.14 33.08
33.13 33.10 33.05 32.88
33.18 33.51 33.22 33.15
33.11 33.15 33.11 33.43
33.16 33.31 33.17 33.22
33.02 33.04 32.82 32.83
30.46

WSU-IE 20Howell, Sam E5 18:05.10
30.36 33.11 33.1732.84
33.56 33.17 33.21 33.39
33.19 33.27 32.64 32.40
32.76 32.71 32.78 32.49
32.48 32.57 32.92 32.95
32.83 32.74 32.90 33.26
33.11 33.02 33.27 33.73
33.55 33.43 33.54 33.06
30.69

WSU-IE 21Falk, Ryan J6 18:06.99
29.89 32.49 33.0132.51
32.66 32.63 32.99 32.70
32.66 32.74 32.54 32.67
32.83 32.79 32.92 32.90
32.97 32.76 32.80 32.71
32.66 32.62 33.37 33.07
33.72 33.76 33.32 33.71
34.09 34.13 34.07 33.61
32.69

WSU-IE 19Van Rooyen, Michee7 18:26.08
29.30 33.04 33.3533.51
33.49 33.62 33.39 34.17
33.91 33.58 33.37 33.37
33.63 33.48 33.40 33.50
33.79 33.47 33.53 33.50
33.33 33.38 33.45 33.50
33.74 33.58 33.69 33.99
33.93 34.25 34.65 1:08.19

CSU-CO 20Gordley, Madison D8 18:30.76
29.00 31.97 33.1032.47
33.23 33.53 33.52 33.54
33.65 34.03 33.60 34.10
33.99 34.26 33.78 33.88
34.07 33.88 33.96 33.93
34.11 34.59 34.24 33.97
33.95 34.54 34.36 34.44
34.40 34.36 33.65 33.55
33.11

CSU-CO 19Jestes, Hope E9 18:45.24
29.80 32.75 33.6033.05
33.35 33.69 33.85 33.50
33.90 33.92 33.97 33.81
33.88 33.76 34.27 34.24
34.15 34.42 34.10 34.61
35.14 34.60 34.51 34.65
34.79 34.84 35.21 35.12
35.57 34.88 35.03 34.64
33.64

WYO-WY 18Becker, Claire G10 x19:37.88
30.39 33.36 33.9733.91
34.39 34.98 34.60 35.06
35.13 35.28 34.93 35.14
35.39 35.33 35.39 35.68
35.94 35.67 35.85 35.95
36.27 36.42 36.64 36.70
36.87 37.09 37.00 37.29
37.99 37.47
36.76

 #3  Women 200 Yard Breast
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WSU-IE 20Duarte, Mackenzie L1 2:18.77
32.00 35.38 36.0035.39

WSU-IE 19Burckel, Lauren K2 2:19.19
32.23 35.72 36.0435.20

WYO-WY 19Browne, Phoebe A3 2:24.18
32.56 36.53 37.4337.66

CSU-CO 19Meunier, Kate M4 2:24.46
32.97 36.51 36.8638.12

WSU-IE 20McCoy, Taylor E5 2:27.46
33.97 37.57 37.7938.13

WYO-WY 20Pilon, Rylie N6 2:27.60
32.39 37.23 39.2338.75

WYO-WY 19Miller, Jessica E7 2:29.65
34.01 38.02 39.0538.57

WYO-WY 18Ongaco, Alissa R8 x2:29.78
33.22 37.17 40.5138.88

WYO-WY 21Grandin, Stephanie R9 x2:30.16
33.55 37.67 39.6939.25

CSU-CO 18Perry, Caroline E10 2:31.14
33.89 37.74 40.2439.27

CSU-CO 21Ward, Maddie W11 2:32.05
33.74 37.68 40.5140.12

CSU-CO 19Manzione, Katie L12 x2:32.18
35.06 38.86 38.6939.57
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(#3  Women 200 Yard Breast)

WYO-WY 20Linde, Hannah S13 x2:32.29
34.43 39.33 38.9339.60

CSU-CO 18Bartley, Katelyn M14 x2:33.04
32.96 37.49 42.7839.81

 #4  Women 100 Yard IM
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CSU-CO 21Goodwyn, Marie K1 59.48
26.91 32.57

WYO-WY 19Niemann, Andrea M2 1:00.44
28.62 31.82

CSU-CO 20Litteken, Elsa M3 1:01.29
27.17 34.12

WYO-WY 19Crane, Kira M4 1:01.80
27.87 33.93

WYO-WY 19Hughes, Courtney L5 1:01.83
27.99 33.84

WYO-WY 19Otto, Avery L6 x1:02.41
28.55 33.86

WYO-WY 20Milanovic, Tanja7 x1:02.48
28.94 33.54

WYO-WY 18Mehl, Emma R8 x1:04.20
29.88 34.32

CSU-CO 18Lunina, Liza S9 1:04.30
28.51 35.79

CSU-CO 20Hunter, Madi A10 x1:05.67
29.74 35.93

 #5  Women 200 Yard Free
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WYO-WY 20Jones, Lainee R1 1:51.75
25.80 28.50 29.0528.40

WYO-WY 20Blattner, Katelyn2 1:53.37
26.70 28.90 28.9028.87

WSU-IE 19Fountaine, Keiana R3 1:56.59
26.68 29.71 29.8930.31

CSU-CO 18Mundy, Sarah E4 1:57.34
26.87 29.60 30.3430.53

WSU-IE 21Petrides, Maia A5 1:57.69
27.54 29.74 29.9430.47

WSU-IE 19Bokowy, Payton6 1:58.56
27.31 30.11 29.8631.28

CSU-CO 21Basile, Andrea E7 1:58.78
27.08 29.93 30.7331.04

WSU-IE 19Barrier, Emily P8 x1:58.79
27.33 29.24 31.0531.17

WYO-WY 18Covello, Sam S9 1:59.10
28.04 30.07 30.4130.58

WYO-WY 19Carsrud, Sani J10 x1:59.42
27.64 30.56 30.2830.94

CSU-CO 18Sykes, Hannah M11 1:59.85
27.28 29.94 31.7630.87

CSU-CO 19Owenby, Abbey P12 x2:00.04
27.58 30.60 30.5331.33

WYO-WY 19Ramirez, Roxy13 x2:02.97
27.82 30.52 32.6531.98

WSU-IE 18Patterson, Ku'ulei E14 x2:04.04
28.51 31.58 31.5032.45

CSU-CO 19Jestes, Hope E15 x2:04.07
28.76 31.17 31.8832.26

WYO-WY 21Hohensinner, Ellie F16 x2:04.61
29.01 31.24 31.9532.41

WSU-IE 20Harvey, Erin K17 x2:04.99
28.86 31.88 31.8932.36

WYO-WY 18Flanery, Kaelin M18 x2:09.49
30.03 32.05 33.7733.64

 #6  Women 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         TeamFinals Score

WYO-WY 21Contreras, Karla V1 284.63
WYO-WY 17Mirafuentes Santilon, Me2 284.40
CSU-CO 20Williams, Skylar3 264.00
CSU-CO 20Holland, Rachel4 225.83
WYO-WYHoulihan, Mckenna5 219.60
CSU-COLeonard, Katie6 209.48
WYO-WYZoromski, Abigail7 x197.70
CSU-CO 18Albanna, Jessica R8 x197.33
WYO-WY 18Sanger, Makena D9 x182.10
CSU-CO 18O'Reilly, McKenna L10 x180.90
CSU-COBuhlig, Halley11 x170.63

 #7  Women 200 Yard IM
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WSU-IE 19Burckel, Lauren K1 2:07.20
28.15 32.09 31.2635.70

WSU-IE 20McCoy, Taylor E2 2:07.45
28.70 32.79 28.9037.06

CSU-CO 21Goodwyn, Marie K3 2:08.24
27.71 31.97 30.9837.58

CSU-CO 18Bartley, Katelyn M4 2:10.60
28.73 33.18 30.6238.07

WSU-IE 20Duarte, Mackenzie L5 2:10.91
28.01 35.09 31.7536.06

WYO-WY 19Browne, Phoebe A6 2:12.07
27.93 34.40 31.8137.93

CSU-CO 19Meunier, Kate M7 2:12.58
29.82 33.68 31.4637.62

CSU-CO 18Perry, Caroline E8 x2:13.25
29.47 33.60 32.2337.95

WYO-WY 20Milanovic, Tanja9 2:15.01
28.63 34.13 32.2340.02

WYO-WY 20Pilon, Rylie N10 2:15.54
29.84 35.84 32.4237.44

CSU-CO 21Basile, Andrea E11 x2:16.25
28.69 34.45 32.8840.23

WYO-WY 19Miller, Jessica E12 x2:19.72
31.57 37.53 31.5939.03

 #8  Women 100 Yard Back
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WYO-WY 18Giles, Emily H1 57.47
27.80 29.67

WSU-IE 18Laderoute, Kate H2 57.78
28.30 29.48

WSU-IE 18Ortiz, Sierra N3 58.61
28.54 30.07

CSU-CO 20Litteken, Elsa M4 58.65
28.71 29.94

WSU-IE 19Balmaceda, Sophia5 59.22
28.65 30.57

CSU-CO 20Chatman, Olivia J6 59.50
28.85 30.65

WYO-WY 19Niemann, Andrea M7 1:00.06
29.30 30.76

WYO-WY 19Hughes, Courtney L8 1:00.33
29.18 31.15

WYO-WY 19Green, Molly K9 x1:00.37
29.04 31.33

CSU-CO 18Lunina, Liza S10 1:00.42
29.37 31.05

WYO-WY 19Sizemore, Emily A11 x1:01.55
29.43 32.12

WSU-IE 19Bokowy, Payton12 x1:02.13
29.75 32.38

CSU-CO 20Gordley, Madison D13 x1:03.36
30.28 33.08

WYO-WY 18Owens, Sarah G14 x1:03.56
30.33 33.23

WYO-WY 18Flanery, Kaelin M15 x1:06.66
32.63 34.03

 #9  Women 200 Yard Fly
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CSU-CO 22Box, Julia A1 2:06.21
28.35 31.97 33.2832.61

CSU-CO 20Frederick, Jennae M2 2:07.23
28.22 31.88 33.9433.19

WYO-WY 21Mclean-Leonard, Hannah M3 2:08.26
29.04 32.84 33.1533.23

WSU-IE 17Zahab, Mia M4 2:08.78
28.41 33.07 33.3133.99

CSU-CO 18Hoffman, Amanda D5 2:08.89
29.11 32.49 33.6333.66

CSU-CO 20Hunter, Madi A6 x2:13.36
29.77 33.47 35.3134.81

WSU-IE 18Fidler, Riley A7 2:14.05
29.44 34.57 35.2134.83

WSU-IE 18Springer, Jewel A8 2:14.39
29.16 32.60 37.7734.86

WSU-IE 21Brock, Luci E9 x2:14.68
29.91 34.01 35.9834.78

WYO-WY 19Eccleston, Erin S10 2:15.10
29.29 33.63 36.6835.50

WSU-IE 21Falk, Ryan J11 x2:16.91
29.64 34.62 36.5736.08

WYO-WY 18Mehl, Emma R12 2:18.35
29.63 34.28 38.3536.09
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 #10  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time
AWYO-WY1 3:30.53

Blattner, Katelyn 20 Carsrud, Sani J 19
Jones, Lainee R 20 Mclean-Leonard, Hannah M 21

25.65 52.86 52.1024.87
24.09 51.36 25.71 54.21

AWSU-IE2 3:31.76
Fountaine, Keiana R 19 Pelzer, Corinne M 18
Gardner, Paige O 19 Larson, Chloe L 20

25.35 52.61 52.8715.46
25.47 53.47 24.65 52.81

ACSU-CO3 3:36.46
Whitty, Syd D 18 Mundy, Sarah E 18
Basile, Andrea E 21 Box, Julia A 22

25.96 53.76 54.1525.49
25.61 54.60 24.93 53.95

BWSU-IE4 3:39.20
Petrides, Maia A 21 Barrier, Emily P 19
Van Rooyen, Michee 19 Harvey, Erin K 20

26.51 54.54 55.0524.99
25.81 54.01 26.49 55.60

CWSU-IE5 x3:44.60
Kirton, Mikaela R 18 Patterson, Ku'ulei E 18
Howell, Sam E 20 Balmaceda, Sophia 19

26.39 56.54 56.5026.73
27.46 57.30 25.81 54.26

BCSU-CO6 3:45.81
Frederick, Jennae M 20 Lunina, Liza S 18
Chatman, Olivia J 20 Meunier, Kate M 19

27.35 57.95 56.3126.81
26.55 56.48 26.42 55.07

BWYO-WY7 3:46.85
Sizemore, Emily A 19 Otto, Avery L 19
Klawiter, Riley C 18 Covello, Kristen E 20

27.64 59.42 55.3726.16
27.06 57.26 26.38 54.80

CWYO-WY8 x3:54.94
Clerkin, Maggie M 19 Flanery, Kaelin M 18
Owens, Sarah G 18 Pietsch, Rachel E 19

26.96 56.50 1:01.1929.42
27.17 57.58 27.64 59.67

 #11  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSU-IE1 3:52.63
Laderoute, Kate H 18 Burckel, Lauren K 19
Zahab, Mia M 17 Fountaine, Keiana R 19

28.36 1:28.63 33.79
23.50 51.32

BWYO-WY2 3:53.28
Blattner, Katelyn 20 Niemann, Andrea M 19
Otto, Avery L 19 Carsrud, Sani J 19

28.30 57.74 1:05.8430.80
26.62 58.02 24.71 51.68

ACSU-CO3 3:54.12
Litteken, Elsa M 20 Meunier, Kate M 19
Box, Julia A 22 Mundy, Sarah E 18

28.51 58.52 1:06.5431.13
25.60 55.86 24.84 53.20

BWSU-IE4 3:54.86
McCoy, Taylor E 20 Duarte, Mackenzie L 20
Balmaceda, Sophia 19 Gardner, Paige O 19

28.02 57.08 1:05.2430.49
26.47 58.66 15.08 53.88

BCSU-CO5 4:01.51
Chatman, Olivia J 20 Ward, Maddie W 21
Frederick, Jennae M 20 Whitty, Syd D 18

29.74 1:00.87 1:07.9131.98
26.66 58.31 25.51 54.42

CWSU-IE6 x4:07.12
Ortiz, Sierra N 18 Pelzer, Corinne M 18
Fidler, Riley A 18 Bokowy, Payton 19

28.87 59.79 1:10.4832.60
28.07 1:02.07 25.95 54.78

CWYO-WY7 4:07.53
Junior, Kiana J 21 Grandin, Stephanie R 21
Mehl, Emma R 18 Green, Molly K 19

29.84 1:01.32 1:08.6731.93
28.09 1:01.56 26.14 55.98

AWYO-WY--- DQ
Giles, Emily H 18 Browne, Phoebe A 19
Mclean-Leonard, Hannah M 21Jones, Lainee R 20

27.95 57.96 1:05.2316.37
25.46 55.69 24.14 51.44

 #12  Women 500 Yard Free
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WSU-IE 21Falk, Ryan J1 5:07.86
28.25 31.15 31.2031.44
31.12 31.13 30.97 30.95
31.03 30.62

WSU-IE 19Van Rooyen, Michee2 5:13.10
27.37 30.25 31.4331.40
32.03 31.94 31.83 32.37
32.87 31.61

CSU-CO 19Owenby, Abbey P3 5:14.39
27.97 31.06 31.1531.60
31.86 32.14 32.52 32.81
32.46 30.82

WYO-WY 18Staver, Olivia E4 5:15.20
28.19 31.06 32.2331.83
32.15 32.61 32.68 32.44
31.62 30.39

WSU-IE 20Howell, Sam E5 5:16.79
29.27 31.70 32.1132.32
32.20 32.29 32.33 31.72
31.63 31.22

CSU-CO 18Sykes, Hannah M6 5:20.74
28.78 31.45 32.4231.69
32.52 33.00 33.02 33.06
32.59 32.21

WYO-WY 22Iturbe, Tati M7 5:21.34
29.53 31.89 32.5132.50
32.34 32.66 32.51 32.58
32.86 31.96

CSU-CO 20Hunter, Madi A8 5:21.59
28.61 31.42 32.3832.01
32.47 32.79 32.95 33.00
33.44 32.52

WYO-WY 19Clerkin, Maggie M9 5:21.76
29.00 31.33 32.7032.01
33.00 33.06 32.81 33.19
32.94 31.72

WYO-WY 19Ramirez, Roxy10 x5:21.85
28.82 31.46 32.2431.76
32.61 32.86 32.68 33.40
33.56 32.46

CSU-CO 20Gordley, Madison D11 x5:22.01
29.21 31.86 33.2832.60
32.93 32.97 32.99 33.19
32.76 30.22

CSU-CO 19Jestes, Hope E12 x5:25.05
29.10 31.46 32.3732.13
33.10 33.65 33.36 33.24
33.62 33.02

WYO-WY 20Covello, Kristen E13 x5:27.24
29.64 31.90 33.0932.51
33.11 33.47 33.28 33.80
33.48 32.96

CSU-CO 19Manzione, Katie L14 x5:27.54
29.93 32.67 33.2332.78
33.24 33.39 33.30 33.24
33.24 32.52

WYO-WY 20Jones, Lainee R15 x5:33.49
28.52 32.08 33.7333.05
34.04 34.60 34.78 34.35
34.80 33.54

WSU-IE 21Petrides, Maia A16 x5:38.22
29.41 32.48 34.0032.86
34.18 34.93 35.30 35.40
35.22 34.44

 #13  Women 200 Yard Back
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WYO-WY 20Blattner, Katelyn1 2:01.44
29.20 30.46 30.9330.85

WSU-IE 20McCoy, Taylor E2 2:02.56
29.42 31.17 30.8031.17

WSU-IE 18Laderoute, Kate H3 2:05.54
29.77 31.24 32.6131.92

WYO-WY 18Giles, Emily H4 2:07.76
30.19 32.54 32.7732.26

CSU-CO 18Perry, Caroline E5 2:08.93
30.15 32.51 32.9233.35

CSU-CO 20Litteken, Elsa M6 2:09.23
30.11 32.33 33.3833.41

WSU-IE 18Springer, Jewel A7 2:09.48
31.05 32.04 33.6132.78
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(#13  Women 200 Yard Back)

WYO-WY 19Niemann, Andrea M8 2:09.54
31.00 32.47 33.2032.87

WSU-IE 18Ortiz, Sierra N9 x2:10.79
30.64 32.41 34.1533.59

WYO-WY 19Hughes, Courtney L10 x2:12.29
30.15 33.01 35.2633.87

CSU-CO 21Basile, Andrea E11 2:12.95
30.48 32.95 35.0434.48

WYO-WY 18Covello, Sam S12 x2:13.01
31.73 33.94 33.5133.83

CSU-CO 20Chatman, Olivia J13 x2:14.42
31.32 33.92 34.6234.56

WSU-IE 19Balmaceda, Sophia14 x2:15.62
31.78 34.32 34.6634.86

WSU-IE 21Brock, Luci E15 x2:16.89
32.77 34.80 34.5134.81

WYO-WY 18Klawiter, Riley C16 x2:22.15
33.21 36.05 36.6036.29

 #14  Women 50 Yard Free
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WSU-IE 20Larson, Chloe L1 23.86
CSU-CO 22Box, Julia A2 24.38
CSU-CO 18Whitty, Syd D*3 24.43
WSU-IE 19Barrier, Emily P*3 24.43
WYO-WY 19Carsrud, Sani J5 24.46
WSU-IE 19Gardner, Paige O6 24.52
WSU-IE 19Fountaine, Keiana R7 x24.60
WYO-WY 19Crane, Kira M8 24.68
WSU-IE 18Pelzer, Corinne M9 x24.78
WYO-WY 19Otto, Avery L10 24.92
WYO-WY 21Junior, Kiana J11 x24.98
CSU-CO 18Mundy, Sarah E12 25.04
WSU-IE 19Bokowy, Payton13 x25.30
WYO-WY 18Owens, Sarah G14 x25.38
CSU-CO 18Lunina, Liza S15 x25.42
WYO-WY 18Warren, Juli L16 x26.03
WYO-WY 18Flanery, Kaelin M17 x27.58

 #15  Women 100 Yard Breast
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WSU-IE 19Burckel, Lauren K1 1:04.85
31.39 33.46

WYO-WY 19Browne, Phoebe A2 1:05.15
31.12 34.03

WSU-IE 20Duarte, Mackenzie L3 1:05.48
31.47 34.01

CSU-CO 19Meunier, Kate M4 1:07.31
WYO-WY 20Pilon, Rylie N5 1:07.84

31.94 35.90
WYO-WY 20Linde, Hannah S6 1:08.06

31.98 36.08
CSU-CO 21Ward, Maddie W7 1:08.75

32.75 36.00
WYO-WY 21Grandin, Stephanie R8 x1:08.78

32.38 36.40

CSU-CO 18Bartley, Katelyn M9 1:08.92
32.34 36.58

CSU-CO 19Manzione, Katie L10 x1:10.01
33.14 36.87

WYO-WY 18Ongaco, Alissa R11 x1:10.31
32.65 37.66

WYO-WY 19Miller, Jessica E12 x1:10.66
34.22 36.44

WSU-IE 18Patterson, Ku'ulei E13 1:13.60
34.12 39.48

 #16  Women 3 mtr Diving
Age Name         TeamFinals Score

WYO-WY 17Mirafuentes Santilon, Me1 348.68
WYO-WY 21Contreras, Karla V2 320.63
WYO-WYHoulihan, Mckenna3 251.18
CSU-CO 20Williams, Skylar4 249.68
CSU-CO 20Holland, Rachel5 247.28
WYO-WYZoromski, Abigail6 x233.33
CSU-CO 18Albanna, Jessica R7 203.18
CSU-COBuhlig, Halley8 x191.85
CSU-CO 18O'Reilly, McKenna L9 x190.28
WYO-WY 18Sanger, Makena D10 x183.60
CSU-COLeonard, Katie11 x173.70

 #17  Women 100 Yard Free
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WSU-IE 19Fountaine, Keiana R1 52.32
25.17 27.15

WYO-WY 19Carsrud, Sani J2 52.92
25.91 27.01

WSU-IE 20Larson, Chloe L3 53.20
25.50 27.70

WSU-IE 21Falk, Ryan J4 53.82
26.38 27.44

WSU-IE 21Petrides, Maia A5 x54.11
26.13 27.98

WSU-IE 19Barrier, Emily P6 x54.23
26.25 27.98

CSU-CO 21Basile, Andrea E7 54.41
26.39 28.02

WYO-WY 21Junior, Kiana J8 54.70
26.52 28.18

WSU-IE 20Harvey, Erin K9 x54.83
26.28 28.55

CSU-CO 18Whitty, Syd D10 55.06
26.50 28.56

CSU-CO 18Mundy, Sarah E11 55.79
26.89 28.90

WYO-WY 19Green, Molly K12 56.25
26.65 29.60

WYO-WY 18Petersen, Jocelyn E13 x56.47
26.85 29.62

WSU-IE 18Patterson, Ku'ulei E14 x56.64
26.88 29.76

WYO-WY 19Sizemore, Emily A15 x56.71
26.78 29.93

WYO-WY 18Klawiter, Riley C16 x58.02
27.79 30.23

CSU-CO 19Jestes, Hope E17 x58.09
28.15 29.94

 #18  Women 100 Yard Fly
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WYO-WY 21Mclean-Leonard, Hannah M1 55.94
25.94 30.00

CSU-CO 22Box, Julia A2 56.75
26.76 29.99

CSU-CO 20Frederick, Jennae M3 57.84
27.22 30.62

WSU-IE 19Balmaceda, Sophia4 58.38
26.75 31.63

CSU-CO 18Hoffman, Amanda D5 58.89
27.78 31.11

WYO-WY 19Browne, Phoebe A6 59.16
27.77 31.39

WYO-WY 19Otto, Avery L7 59.46
27.86 31.60

WSU-IE 18Ortiz, Sierra N8 1:00.65
28.33 32.32

WSU-IE 18Fidler, Riley A9 1:00.83
28.20 32.63

WSU-IE 18Kirton, Mikaela R10 x1:01.48
28.79 32.69

WSU-IE 18Pelzer, Corinne M11 x1:01.77
29.30 32.47

CSU-CO 18Lunina, Liza S12 x1:02.39
29.10 33.29

WSU-IE 21Brock, Luci E13 x1:02.48
29.44 33.04

CSU-CO 20Chatman, Olivia J14 x1:03.29
29.68 33.61

WYO-WY 19Pietsch, Rachel E15 x1:03.79
30.39 33.40

WYO-WY 21Hohensinner, Ellie F16 x1:04.02
30.23 33.79

WYO-WY 18Warren, Juli L17 x1:05.33
30.11 35.22

 #19  Women 400 Yard IM
Age Name         TeamFinals Time

WSU-IE 20McCoy, Taylor E1 4:29.83
29.05 33.54 32.4534.53
39.23 39.42 31.23 30.38

WSU-IE 18Laderoute, Kate H2 4:36.86
29.39 33.05 33.8534.73
40.13 41.41 32.36 31.94

CSU-CO 21Goodwyn, Marie K3 4:39.65
29.46 33.16 35.2035.45
40.30 40.94 33.41 31.73

WSU-IE 19Burckel, Lauren K4 4:40.30
29.25 32.88 34.9035.12
37.65 39.34 37.32 33.84
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(#19  Women 400 Yard IM)

WSU-IE 17Zahab, Mia M5 x4:40.91
28.80 33.45 36.6438.43
39.42 40.32 32.50 31.35

WSU-IE 20Duarte, Mackenzie L6 x4:41.12
30.47 34.36 37.2038.30
37.62 38.32 33.09 31.76

CSU-CO 18Bartley, Katelyn M7 4:45.30
29.84 34.07 36.2236.50
39.92 41.27 34.47 33.01

WSU-IE 18Springer, Jewel A8 x4:46.27
29.68 33.70 36.5136.70
39.21 41.96 34.46 34.05

WYO-WY 19Eccleston, Erin S9 4:46.28
29.17 34.38 36.3036.84
42.47 42.32 33.15 31.65

CSU-CO 18Perry, Caroline E10 4:46.50
30.36 35.45 34.8435.97
41.32 42.78 34.02 31.76

CSU-CO 19Owenby, Abbey P11 x4:48.12
30.48 35.04 36.8138.21
42.04 42.40 32.46 30.68

WYO-WY 20Milanovic, Tanja12 4:49.51
30.09 34.25 37.6837.88
41.57 42.06 33.68 32.30

WYO-WY 19Hughes, Courtney L13 4:49.55
29.74 35.38 37.4737.14
40.27 42.05 34.38 33.12

CSU-CO 20Hunter, Madi A14 x4:51.45
29.99 33.96 36.6237.72
44.00 43.06 33.79 32.31

WYO-WY 19Ramirez, Roxy15 x4:52.91
29.34 34.43 36.3537.71
42.98 45.37 33.67 33.06

WYO-WY 18Mehl, Emma R16 x4:54.10
29.46 34.20 37.2035.66
44.08 44.60 35.11 33.79

WYO-WY 21Grandin, Stephanie R17 x4:56.47
30.65 35.90 38.8139.14
39.97 41.35 36.00 34.65

 #20  Women 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSU-IE1 1:35.80
Larson, Chloe L 20 Barrier, Emily P 19
Gardner, Paige O 19 Fountaine, Keiana R 19

24.42 23.94 23.4424.00
ACSU-CO2 1:36.42

Whitty, Syd D 18 Box, Julia A 22
Basile, Andrea E 21 Mundy, Sarah E 18

24.40 23.74 24.1124.17
AWYO-WY3 1:36.44

Carsrud, Sani J 19 Mclean-Leonard, Hannah M 21
Crane, Kira M 19 Jones, Lainee R 20

24.58 23.97 23.8024.09

BWSU-IE4 1:38.49
Pelzer, Corinne M 18 Bokowy, Payton 19
Falk, Ryan J 21 Van Rooyen, Michee 19

24.80 24.45 24.6024.64
BWYO-WY5 1:38.99

Giles, Emily H 18 Covello, Kristen E 20
Staver, Olivia E 18 Otto, Avery L 19

24.71 24.84 24.5524.89
CWSU-IE6 x1:41.12

Fidler, Riley A 18 Kirton, Mikaela R 18
Patterson, Ku'ulei E 18 Harvey, Erin K 20

25.78 24.54 25.2825.52
BCSU-CO7 1:41.48

Lunina, Liza S 18 Litteken, Elsa M 20
Chatman, Olivia J 20 Sykes, Hannah M 18

25.55 24.92 25.5725.44
CWYO-WY8 x1:42.59

Linde, Hannah S 20 Petersen, Jocelyn E 18
Warren, Juli L 18 Owens, Sarah G 18

26.14 25.60 25.1525.70


